KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MARIAM KANTE

TRANSIT LIBERIA

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY
JN1BAAN15U0550570 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
JN1FAAN15U0201056 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
SINBAAP11U0260850 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
JN1FAAN15U0136729 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
JN1BCAN15U0000499 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
JN1BAAN15U0610743 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA

BEANRGNCKY015380000

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Ofe0

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

0280093

10.92 m3
10.92 m3
11.90 m3
10.92 m3
10.92 m3
10.92 m3
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